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K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OucTtaHuma 41
08.02.2026

[LeBoukn, 50m BosibHbIA CTWU/b

Moty
-v-é Z &L
[Grreias]
MBBCP iy tee,
9-13 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

hamuaus, ums

3annbiB 1 n3 7

o

O©CoOoO~NOOOOUDWNEPE

KOPOTKOBA HOnus
KYPYWKWHA Banna
KPAXOTKNHA Nykepbs
APYWKNHA JapbsaHa
AYBPOBVHA BepoHuka
KYHABWHA EceHus
BAXXVHA EBa
XXUTAHLWWNHA Codpus
BANNYNNNHA Ciombens
NNEOHTBLEBA ApuHa

3annbiB 2 3 7

0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TNTOBA Banepus
NNOMAKWHA AHacTtacusa
FPAYEBA AnekcaHgpa
TANOETANHOBA [naHa
BVNKYAHTAEBA CacdhnHa
KYNMKOBA Mupocnasa
POCTOBA KceHnus
ATAMAHIOK EkatepuHa
COOPOBA 3apuHa
OABJIETOBA 3cmupa

3annbiB 337

0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

HACUBYNJTIMHA Anuca
3ABNAOBA EceHus
PYBEMKUHA AHacTacus
BOPOJMNHA AHHa
KWCE/NEBA Bapsapa
®EAOTOBA Huka
ANbIWLEBA Mapus
FPAYEBA AHacTtacus
NMOABAKOBA Mapus
JOPOLUKOBA Bapsapa

3annbiB 4 n3 7

0
1
2
3

NA3APEHKO Kcehusi
YECHOKOBA [lapbsi
BE/TOBA Mapuisi
KALbIPOBA 35mHa

4 NBOEINA30OBA Buktopus

5
6
7
8
9

KO3/10BA Arata

BOKWIN Nnapus
HUKUTWHA AnekcaHgpa
MYH Mapwus
XYKOBCKAA Kcenusa

p

26.07.2016 llltoH
05.05.2015 llltoH
03.03.2016 1
08.04.2017 lltoH
29.12.2016 lltoH
21.09.2017 lltoH
11.09.2017 lltoH
12.03.2017 lltoH
24.03.2016 llltoH
22.12.2015 lloH
15.01.2016 lltoH
27.08.2015 IwoH
06.10.2016 lltoH
06.08.2015 lltoH
17.02.2016 lltoH
09.04.2013 1
19.03.2017 lltoH
22.01.2015 IwoH
26.05.2014 llloH
30.04.2015 lltoH
11.07.2016 lwoH
25.02.2014 lwoH
19.01.2015 lwoH
27.11.2016 IwoH
14.08.2015 lwoH
19.07.2016 lwoH
25.11.2015 IwoH
02.08.2013 1
13.11.2015 IwoH
07.12.2015 IwoH
06.10.2015
06.01.2016 ItoH
22.07.2013 1
27.04.2016 1
08.09.2013 1
12.08.2015 IlwoH
09.01.2013 ItoH
28.06.2014 IwoH
30.09.2014 lltoH
13.05.2015 I

KOMaHaa

CLW "Cokon" Capanyn 55.00
CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 50.30
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 50.13
CLl "Py6buH" BapHayn 50.00
CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 47.18

CLU No5 "fenbdunH" 3eneHoaonsbcek 48.36

CLl "Py6buH" BapHayn 50.00
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 50.20
Al "MMecTpeup!" KasaHb 52.00
CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 56.00
"Bionica Swim" Ka3zaHb 46.65
OHOCLU Hedpteropck 44.76
CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 44.46
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 43.61
Al "MMecTpeup!" KasaHb 42.00
OHOCLU Hedpteropck 42.13
CLl "Py6buH" BapHayn 44.00
CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 44.74
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 45.19
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 46.80
CLUOP "fOenbTa" KazaHb 41.00
OHOCLU Hedpteropck 40.31
CLl "Py6buH" BapHayn 40.00
L "Yemnuon" Tyna 39.50

CLU No5 "AenbcnH" 3eneHogonsck 39.00

CLU Ne7 HmxkHekamck 39.46
LM "MnbiBu nerko" Camapa 39.81
OHOCLU Hedbteropck 40.30
OHOCLU Hedbteropck 40.73
CLU "Py6buH" BapHayn 41.50

CLU Ne5 "fenbdmH" 3eneHogonbck 39.00

MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 37.64
OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Ecopemos 37.34
CLUOP "Kacatka" Ka3aHb 36.00
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 36.00
L "Yemnuon" Tyna 36.00
®CO «PakeTta» Ka3zaHb 37.22
®CO «Paketa» KaszaHb 37.50
LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 38.00
CLUOP "enbta" KazaHb 39.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

|=\.t1=|
MADWAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

- Pt}
SWIMAYOU

08.02.2026 14:50 - CtpaHuya 1

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA



|=L—_=| BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026 {t"”r-.

@ Ml BEVIB KIACCHK KA3AHb 511 %€

OucTtaHuns 41, AeBoyku, 50m BosbHbI CTUAb

3annbiB 513 7

FAAQbIPWNHA CadumHa
MAHWHA EBreHusa
BATAMAHOBA Acenb
CKBOPLIOBA JapuHa
UAOVNHA Mapunsa
KUPWINTOBA Buktopus
EBLWWHUEBA Mapus
BEHIEP AHacTacus
NEMELWKNHA AnekcaHgpa
9 KY3bMWNYEBA ABpopa

o

O~NO O A WN P

3annbiB 6 N3 7

0 TEPHOBA Banepus

1 LWUMENEBA Kcenus
ABVHHVKOBA lMonuHa
LWNTOBA Buktopus
KOMBEPOBA Amunpa
MAKCVMOBA Mapraputa
TAPMOCWHA 32nunHa
CAHHUKOBA KceHus
COMOBA Anuca
LLUAB/IOBA AHHa

OO ~NOUPMWN

3annbiB 7137

0 WYWANHA Banepus

1 BEJIAEBA Bapsapa

2 ANNEKCEEHKO AnuHa

3 OPYTOBA YnbsaHa

4 WNIOWWHA Anuca

5 BA3I'MHA Bapsapa

6 PbDKOBA EBa

7 NNEBVHA [apbA

8 BACWJ/IbEBA AnekcaHgpa
9 XY3VHA 3apuHa

20.11.2013
05.01.2015
21.08.2016
03.08.2015
22.05.2014
23.01.2016
03.09.2014
10.02.2015
19.04.2016
29.05.2016

07.05.2015
24.01.2014
13.10.2014
02.05.2013
13.11.2013
08.11.2013
24.02.2014
17.08.2014
09.02.2013
08.07.2014

27.10.2014
07.08.2015
31.03.2013
16.05.2014
20.06.2013
08.04.2013
02.11.2015
01.01.2013
29.07.2013
01.10.2013

ItoH
ItoH
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
1}
1}
ItoH
1}

Il
ItoH
I

I

I

I

I

1]
I1toH
I

Ml
ItoH

LM A. EpmuHa KasaHb 35.90
AHO "Akagemus nnasaHua" YnobaH35.50
CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 3543
CL Ne5 "OenbduH" 3eneHononsck 35.00
MmMHa3una Nel MbiTuwm 35.00
Al "MecTtpeupl” KazaHb 35.00
M'MMmHa3na Nel MbITULm 35.00
CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 35.50
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 35.57
AOHOCLL "AkBaTtumkc" Mocksa 36.00

LICnO "Cam60-70" ota. "FOHocTh" V34.50a
CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb 34.00
CLUOP Nel KypraH 32.00
MAY 0O CLW "Onumnua” Kuposo-4e32.00
CL "AC KOHocTb" H-HoBropoa 32.00
CL "AC KOHocTb" H-HoBropoa 32.00

OCLOP OanHuoBO 32.00
CLU "Temn" YaiikoBCKmit 33.00
AOHOCLL "AkBaTtumkc" Mocksa 34.00
M'MMHa3na Nel MbITULm 34.87
LM "Yemnuon" Tyna 31.50
KCLUOP Nel Tsepb 31.00
CLLUOP Ne6 Omck 30.00
CL "AC KOHocTb" H-HoBropoa 29.00
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 27.50
CL "AC KOHocTb" H-HoBropoa 28.00
KCLUOP Nel Tsepb 29.50
LN "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 30.90
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb 31.00
®CO «PakeTa» KasaHb 31.56

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH
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