

08.02.2026 41

, 50m

9 - 13

1 7				
0		26.07.2016	III	55.00
1		05.05.2015	III	50.30
2		03.03.2016	III	50.13
3		08.04.2017	II	50.00
4		29.12.2016	II	47.18
5		21.09.2017	II	48.36
6		11.09.2017	II	50.00
7		12.03.2017	II	"Bionica Swim" 50.20
8		24.03.2016	III	" " " 52.00
9		22.12.2015	II	" " " 56.00
<hr/>				
2 7				
0		15.01.2016	II	"Bionica Swim" 46.65
1		27.08.2015	I	44.76
2		06.10.2016	II	" " 44.46
3		06.08.2015	II	"Bionica Swim" 43.61
4		17.02.2016	II	" " 42.00
5		09.04.2013	III	42.13
6		19.03.2017	II	" " 44.00
7		22.01.2015	I	" " 44.74
8		26.05.2014	III	"Bionica Swim" 45.19
9		30.04.2015	II	"Bionica Swim" 46.80
<hr/>				
3 7				
0		11.07.2016	I	" " 41.00
1		25.02.2014	I	40.31
2		19.01.2015	I	" " 40.00
3		27.11.2016	I	" " " 39.50
4		14.08.2015	I	5 " " 39.00
5		19.07.2016	I	7 " " 39.46
6		25.11.2015	I	" " " 39.81
7		02.08.2013	III	40.30
8		13.11.2015	I	40.73
9		07.12.2015	I	" " 41.50
<hr/>				
4 7				
0		06.10.2015	III	5 " " 39.00
1		06.01.2016	I	" " 37.64
2		22.07.2013	III	6 " " 37.34
3		27.04.2016	III	" " " 36.00
4		08.09.2013	III	" " " 36.00
5		12.08.2015	I	" " 36.00
6		09.01.2013	I	« » 37.22
7		28.06.2014	I	« » 37.50
8		30.09.2014	II	" " 38.00
9		13.05.2015	III	" " 39.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



41, , 50m

5 7	
0	20.11.2013 I 35.90
1	05.01.2015 I " " " 35.50
2	21.08.2016 III " " " 35.43
3	03.08.2015 III 5 " " 35.00
4	22.05.2014 III " 1 35.00
5	23.01.2016 III " " " 35.00
6	03.09.2014 III " 1 35.00
7	10.02.2015 III " " " 35.50
8	19.04.2016 I " " " 35.57
9	29.05.2016 III " " " 36.00
6 7	
0	07.05.2015 III " " -70" " " 34.50
1	24.01.2014 I " " " 34.00
2	13.10.2014 II 1 32.00
3	02.05.2013 II " " " - 32.00
4	13.11.2013 II " " " - 32.00
5	08.11.2013 II " " " - 32.00
6	24.02.2014 II " " " 32.00
7	17.08.2014 III " " " 33.00
8	09.02.2013 II " " " 34.00
9	08.07.2014 II " 1 34.87
7 7	
0	27.10.2014 I " " " 31.50
1	07.08.2015 I " 1 31.00
2	31.03.2013 I " 6 30.00
3	16.05.2014 II " " " - 29.00
4	20.06.2013 " " " " 27.50
5	08.04.2013 I " " " - 28.00
6	02.11.2015 I " 1 29.50
7	01.01.2013 II "MY CHAMPS" 30.90
8	29.07.2013 III " 1 31.00
9	01.10.2013 I « » 31.56

